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JeEEO:
« Jt: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (FXEF)
o JBEF (ZED: 50125, 62.5/125um (B KFEE % 2Km)
o L (B 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um CHKFEE & 120Km)
PAKPEER:
* 4~ 10/100M H I& 82 A8 Hedz 1
« SZFFIEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
« BiOEEE: 10/100M H & B
o AT, CERULSEA HIEMN
« PIBEEC: RI4S
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* TARREZ: 0C ~ 50°C  » WAARE: -40C ~ +70°C  « MXRLEE: 95%
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5 Piran O KgAK RetThF | HWRBUE AR
GQ5000-F14SC-2 EZ SC 850/1310nm = >-15dBm <-35dBm 2km
GQ5000-F14SC-20 AR SC 1310nm >-12dBm <-36dBm 20km
GQ5000-F14SC-40 Ly SC 1310nm >-10dBm <-37dBm 40km
GQ5000-F14SC-60 B SC 1310nm >-6dBm <-38dBm 60km
GQ5000-F14SC-80 B SC 1550nm >-8dBm <-38dBm 80km
GQ5000-F14SC-100 B SC 1550nm >-3dBm <-38dBm 100km
GQ5000-F14SC-120 FAASE SC 1550nm >0dBm <-39dBm 120km
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GQ5000-F14SC-2 HANUK —J U E 10/100M Z#EXEF SC 2KM
GQ5000-F14SC-20 HeANUK —JGPYHL 10/100M HLBIW AT SC 20KM
GQ5000-F14SC-40 LTSRS —J6PYE 10/100M HBIEF SC 40KM
GQ5000-F14SC-60 LTSRS —J6PYE 10/100M HBIWEF SC 60KM
GQ5000-F14SC-80 LTSRS —J6PYE 10/100M HBIEF SC 80KM
GQ5000-F14SC-100 HAF PR —EPYHE 10/100M HAEXLEF SC 100KM
GQ5000-F14SC-120 HAF PR A —EPYHE 10/100M HAEXLEF SC 120KM

T INAFBERERRAT Http://www.gzngn.com H1%:020-82319301 “



